Technical Sales Guide
CAPACITY RANGE: 22.0~102.0kW(75100~348000Btu/h)
OPERATION RANGE:COOLING:18~52°C
HEATING:-5~24°C
ROOFTOP PACKAGED AIR
CONDITIONERS
(GC202110-III)
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
MODELS LIST
Model Nominal Capacity Refrigerant Power Supply Appearance
(ton)
FRT-H5.5TH/NaA   5.5 R410A 380-415V  3N~ 50/60Hz
FRT-H6.2TH/NaA 6.2 R410A 380-415V  3N~ 50/60Hz
FRT-H7.5TH/NaA   7.5 R410A 380-415V  3N~ 50/60Hz
FRT-H10TH/NaA 10 R410A 380-415V  3N~ 50/60Hz
FRT-H15TH/NaA   15 R410A 380-415V 3N~ 50Hz
FRT-H20TH/NaA   20 R410A 380-415V 3N~ 50Hz
FRT-H25TH/NaA   25 R410A 380-415V 3N~ 50Hz
FRT-C30TH/NaA     30 R410A 380-415V 3N~ 50Hz
FRT-H30TC/NaA   30 R410A 380-415V 3N~ 50Hz
FUNCTION
3.2.1 High energy efficiency and performance
The outdoor heat exchanger applies DC inverter motor with high back electromotive force. Power input
of motor is lower and operating current is smaller, thus the efficiency is greatly improved compared with the